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Energy West Montana, Inc. Tariff No. 01, Schedule DT, Sheet 01, Release 12.3
In Cascade Canceling Sheet No 2.

Natural Gas Distribution Transportation (DT)
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RS Service is available to all single or two family dwellings service through a single meter.

SGS Service is available to all customers not eligible for residential service, who take service through a meter rated 600
CF/Hour or less.

LGS Service is available to all commercial customers who take service through a meter rated 601 to 7000 CF/Hour.

EGS Service is available to commercial customers who take service through a meter rated above 7001 CF/Hour.

RS - LI Service is available to all single or two family dwellings served through a single meter rated at 600 cubic feet per
hour or less, where the customer has qualified for LIEAP. The rate for this service is the same as the rate for RS service
except that a discount on the total bill is applied as follows:

If the household income is at or less than 30% of the poverty level, a discount of 28% is applied to the Total Bill.

If the household income is between 31% and 60% of the poverty level, a discount of 24% is applied to the Total Bill.
If the household income is between 61% and 90% of the poverty level, a discount of 20% is applied to the Total Bill.
If the household income is at or greater than 91% of the poverty level, a discount of 16% is applied to the Total Bill.

DISTRIBUTION TRANSPORTATION

CUSTOMER

CHARGE
RESIDENTIAL (RS) $ 7.25
SMALL GENERAL (SGS) 18.00
LARGE GENERAL (LGS) 110.00
EXTENDED GENERAL (EGS) 850.00

RATES ARE EXPRESSED PER ONE HUNDRED CUBIC FEET (CCF)

NON-GAS
DISTRIBUTION TRANSPORT USBC COSsT EFFECTIVE (I) INCREASE/
BASE RATE RATE SURCHARGE SURCHARGE RATE (D) DECREASE
RESIDENTIAL (RS)
ALL USAGE (CCF) $ 009987 $ 014438 $ 000992 § - $ 0.25417 0}
SMALL GENERAL (SGS)
ALL USAGE (CCF) 0.10623 0.14438 $ 0.00992 0.00000 0.26053 )
LARGE GENERAL (LGS)
ALL USAGE (CCF) 0.07600 0.14438 § 0.00992 0.00000 0.23030 )
EXTENDED GENERAL (EGS)
ALL USAGE (CCF) 0.07606 0.14438 $ 0.00992 0.00000 0.23036 1)
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